HDK Plastic Factory LTD USA

15830 El Prado Rd., Unit D, Chino, CA 91708

	Invoice Number: Authorization:					
Customer Name:		Contact:				
Address:		Phone:				
City, State, ZIP:		E-Mail:				
Evolution Support:		Date:				
Vehicle Model:		Serial #:				
	Problem Description					
	Problem Sol	ution				

		Labor Break	down					
Job Code		Description		Hours	HDK Rate	\$	45.00	HDK Amount
			Total Hours	0.0	Tota	al HDK	Labor	\$0.00

Parts Breakdown							
Part #		Description			Quantity	HDK Cost Am	ount
						Total HDK Parts	\$0.00

	Sublet Breakdown			
Part #	Description	Quantity	HDK Cost Amount	
			Total HDK Sublet	\$0.00

 Total Retail
 \$0.00
 Payment Breakdown
 Total HDK Claim
 \$0.00

 Total HDK Claim
 Total HDK Claim
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00

Parts Warranty	
Service Warrant	/
Sales Warranty	

Customer is responsible for Shipping & Handling charges for returning parts to HDK. If parts are defective and under warranty, after HDK inspection, HDK will send the rerplacement parts to the customer and Evolution HDK wil be responsible for Shipping & Handling charges and the cost of the defective part. If the current parts are not under warranty and no defect is found, then the customer is responsible for a \$150.00 inspection fee and the cost of Shipping & Handling of the returned parts. Once you have read and fully understand and agree to the terms, please sign below.